
 

Bangalore Branch of SIRC of ICAI 
 

Tel: 080-30563500/511/555 

email: blrstudentevents@icai.org 

Website: www.bangaloreicai.org 

 

Registrations Open 

 
CONCEPT BASED CRASH COURSE FOR CPT DECEMBER 2015 EXAM 
By faculty members trained at Bangalore branch, Guest lectures by eminent members of the profession 

Duration – 11 days 

(From 17th Nov 2015 to 27th Nov 2015) Timings – from 08.30 am to 06.00 pm 

 

CPT PRE-EXAM CRASH COURSE FOR DEC 2015 EXAMINATION 

 
We are glad to know that you have registered for CPT Course and would be appearing for Dec 2015 

exams. Few of you might have taken coaching classes at our Institute. Many Students have requested 

us for organizing special classes-Pre-exam crash course for the benefit of the students appearing in 

Dec 2015 examination, apart from the regular coaching classes. Accordingly we have fixed up special 

sessions on the following subjects and have invited renowned faculty members to conduct the sessions. 

 

                

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                    Crash Course Fee: ₹ 1, 250/- (CASH) 

                     Venue – Bangalore Branch of SIRC of ICAI 

                     To register, please contact: Ms. Divya  (080-30563500/511/555) 

                     email: blrstudentevents@icia.org 

  

                   CA.Allama Prabhu.M.S                                          CA.Geetha.A.B 

                             Chairman                                                       Secretary 

            Bangalore Branch of SIRC of ICAI                     Bangalore Branch of SIRC of ICAI       

Timings : 08.30am to 06.00pm 

 
Sl.No. 

 
DATE 

 
DAY 

 

SUBJECT 

1. 17-11-2015 Tuesday  
Fundamentals of Accounting 2. 18-11-2015 Wednesday 

3. 19-11-2015 Thursday 

4. 20-11-2015 Friday  

Mercantile  Laws 5. 21-11-2015 Saturday 

6. 22-11-2015 Sunday  
General Economics 7. 23-11-2015 Monday 

8. 24-11-2015 Tuesday 

9. 24-11-2015 Tuesday  
Mathematics 10. 25-11-2015 Wednesday 

11. 26-11-2015 Thursday 

12. 26-11-2015 Thursday  
Statistics 13 27-11-2015 Friday 

http://www.bangaloreicai.org/

